Approved Tariff for Sri Lanka Telecom Plc
Tariff Approval No: TRC/SLT/Promo/16/09

1. Pricing and Charging Model of Email only Packages

Capacity
No. of email | Startup Monthly Capacity
Package per Email
Accounts Fee Rental(Rs.) expansion
Account
NetMail 1 1 75
NetMail 5 5 300
NetMail 10 10 NA 500 100 MB Rs.10/10MB
NetMail 20 20 900
NetMail 50 50 2000
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2. Offers with Broadband packages
Virtual
S rondband Email | Mail |web | N>
roagban Packages Accounts | Service | Hosting N9
Offers (VMS) Service
Note 01 Note 02 | Note 03 | Note 03
Abhimaana -Student 1 -Student Eree of
Scenario 1 | 2 - Entrée - Web Lite - Web 3 N/A 30MB Charae
Starter - Web Pal g
, Web Family Plus - Web Family Free of
Scenario 2 Xtra -Web pro - Web Master S Free S0MB Charge
Scenario 3 WEb. Champ-Web _L|fe-Web 10 Free 100MB Free of
Inspire-Web Premier Charge




Note 01:

. Email box size is 100MB.

. Additional Email box size — Rs.10 per each additional 10 MB

. For additional Email account/s - purchase standard email packages with monthly rental
Note 02:

. VVMS capacity expansion — Rs.10 per 10 MB

. Customer can request VMS instead of entitled SLT Net mails

Note 03:

. Web Hosting Service — free initiation & rental

. Additional MB — Rs.20 per each 10MB

. DNS Hosting Service — free

. Flesk Panel Service

. Web Builder Package monthly rental- Rs.150
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3. Pricing of Virtual Mail Server Charges

Standard Virtual Mail Server Package

Virtual Mail Server Package for applicable BB

package users

Start Up Fee : Free Start Up Fee : Free
Monthly Rental : Rs. 500 Monthly Rental : Free
Email account charges of VMS package
No. of email Monthly Rental | Capacity per Capacity
Accounts —Rs. Email Account expansion

1-10 50.00
11-50 40.00 100 MB Rs.10/10MB
>50 30.00




